
 
 

 
 

2023-2024	Rep	Council	Meeting	
Schedule	

All Meetings will be at 4:00p.m. All meetings will be 
held at the CTA office (2325 Skyway Dr.) or Zoom! 

 
 

Thursday, September 7 
 

Thursday, October 5  
 

Thursday, November 2 
 

Thursday, December 7 
 

Thursday, January 11 
 

Thursday, February 1 
 

Thursday, March 7 
 

Thursday, April 11 
 

Thursday, May 2 
 

Thursday, June 3 (OEA Party?) 


